Designed and built in the UK
PRESSURE TECH LTD, Unit 3, Rossington Place, Hadfield, Glossop, Derbyshire SK13 1QG
Tel: +44 (0)1457 899307  Fax: +44 (0)1457 899308
e-mail: info@pressure-tech.com
BP-LF690  SERIES ‘Low Flow’ Back Pressure Regulator for liquid or gas applications
Piston Sensed for inlet control to 690bar / 10000psi
Pressure Tech reserve the right to amend dimensions and product detail as part of our commitment to achieve product realisation. Product selection is based on compatibility information and any prior

E - EPDM
K – FFKM/FFPM
 BPLF690G – 1 – S – 414S – N – 02N – NORDERING INFORMATION:
Pressure Tech reserve the right to amend dimensions and product detail as part of our commitment to achieve product realisation. Product selection is based on compatibility information and any prior
user experience. Unless otherwise and specifically agreed, Pressure Tech cannot guarantee the suitability of product on individual applications, and this remains the users responsibility.
 //   pg 2 of 2
Max rated inlet pressure 690bar (10,000psi)
Inlet ranges up to 690bar (10,000psi)
Design Proof pressure 150% max WP
Leakage Liquid: Zero drops of
water at max inlet
Gas: Bubble tight
Seat diameter x mm
Weight Approx  kg
Basic Model
BPLF690G - Gas
BPLF690H - Hydraulic
Cv Value
1 – 0.1
Body material
S – 316SS
Inlet ranges (Examples*)
50S   – 0 – 50bar
100S – 0 – 100bar
200S – 0 – 200bar
414S – 0 – 414bar
690S – 0 – 690bar
140A – 0 – 140bar (Air actuated)
600A – 0 – 600bar (Air actuated)
Optional Panel Mounting Ring: PT-C-061-003
BP-LF690  SERIES ‘Low Flow’ Back Pressure Regulator for liquid or gas applications
Piston Sensed for inlet control to 690bar / 10000psi
Inlet/outlet connections
04N – ½”NPT
03N – ⅜”NPT